
www.paper.co.uk

The world’s best selling premium office paper.

PRODUCT INFORMATION
Navigator the World’s best selling premium office paper is produced in Portugal by The Navigator Company, one of Europe’s leading paper 
manufacturers. Navigator is produced using the best raw materials (Eucalyptus Globulus pulp), all raw materials used in the production 
comes from responsibly managed forests. Navigator is manufactured on one of the most up-to-date machines operating today, by people 
who take pride in making the finest quality paper.

SPECIFICATION

STOCK SCHEDULE

The above information is given for general guidance only and is subject to change without notice.

N
av

ig
at

or
 2

01
9

Technical Information is given as an indication of typical values and is not to be considered 
as a commitment by the manufacturers.

PROCESS SUITABILITY

TYPICAL USES

l 100% Guaranteed for use on any laser printer, either mono or colour, high and low volume

l 100% Guaranteed for ink jet technology, both continuous and intermittent, mono and colour

l 100% Guaranteed for use on low, medium and high volume photocopiers, either mono or colour

l  Suitable for direct digital printing using dry toners

Technical Information

75

105

169

180

93

Grammage (gsm)

Thickness (mic)

CIE Whiteness

Roughness ml/min

Opacity %

80

110

169

120

95

90

115

169

120

96

100

120

169

100

97

120

128

169

50

98

75

l

80

l

l

l

l

l

l

A4 210 x 297

A4 210 x 297 NSB

A3 297 x 420

SRA3 320 x 450

SRA3 450 x 320

SRA2 450 x 640

SRA1 640 x 900

90

l

l

l

l

l

100

l

l

l

l

l

l

120

l

l

l

l

l

MM
gsm

l Colour presentations

l External correspondence

l Direct mailing

l High quality flyers

l Important documents

l Promotional leaflets

l Manuals

l Memos

l Newsletters

l Reports

l Corporate stationery 

Ideal for:


