NAVIGATOR



The world's best selling premium office paper.

PRODUCT INFORMATION

Navigator the World's best selling premium office paper is produced in Portugal by The Navigator Company, one of Europe's leading paper manufacturers. Navigator is produced using the best raw materials (Eucalyptus Globulus pulp), all raw materials used in the production comes from responsibly managed forests. Navigator is manufactured on one of the most up-to-date machines operating today, by people who take pride in making the finest quality paper.

PROCESS SUITABILITY

- 100% Guaranteed for use on any laser printer, either mono or colour, high and low volume
- 100% Guaranteed for ink jet technology, both continuous and intermittent, mono and colour
- 100% Guaranteed for use on low, medium and high volume photocopiers, either mono or colour

Manuals

Memos

Reports

Newsletters

Corporate stationery

• Suitable for direct digital printing using dry toners

TYPICAL USES

Ideal for:

- Colour presentations
- External correspondence
- Direct mailing
- High quality flyers
- Important documents
- Promotional leaflets

STOCK SCHEDULE

MM	75	80	90	100	120
A4 210 x 297	٠	•	•	•	•
A4 210 x 297 NSB		•			
A3 297 x 420		•	•	•	•
SRA3 320 x 450				•	
SRA3 450 x 320		•	•	•	•
SRA2 450 x 640		•	•	•	•
SRA1 640 x 900		•	•	•	•

SPECIFICATION

Technical Information					
Grammage (gsm)	75	80	90	100	120
Thickness (mic)	105	110	115	120	128
CIE Whiteness	169	169	169	169	169
Roughness ml/min	180	120	120	100	50
Opacity %	93	95	96	97	98

Technical Information is given as an indication of typical values and is not to be considered as a commitment by the manufacturers.

The above information is given for general guidance only and is subject to change without notice.



Navigator 2019

www.paper.co.uk